Hydraulic Pumps
T6CM for low pressure drives
Denison Vane Technology
Catalogue HY29-0146/UK Hydraulic Pumps for low pressure drives
 T6CM, Denison Vane Pumps
2 Parker Hannifin Manufacturing France SAS
VPDE, Denison Vane Pumps
Vierzon - France

VPDE, Denison Vane Pumps
Vierzon - France
Ordering Code & Dimensions
Model No.                                 T6CM (Y) - R22 - 1 R 00 - C 1  - ..
T6CM series - SAE B 2 bolts
J744 mounting flange
Y = Port flanges with metric threads
Displacement
Volumetric displacement (cm3/rev.)
R03 = 10,8  R17 =   58,3
R05 = 17,2  R20 =   63,8
R06 = 21,3  R22 =   70,3
R08 = 26,4  R25 =   79,3
R10 = 34,1  R28 =   88,8
R12 = 37,1  R31 = 100,0
R14 = 46,0
Type of shaft
1 = keyed (SAE B)
2 = keyed (non SAE)
3 = splined (SAE B) 13 teeth
4 = splined (SAE BB) 15 teeth
Modifications
Seal class
1 = S1 (for mineral oil)
4 = S4 (for the resistant fluids)
5 = S5 (for mineral oil and fire
resistant fluids)
Design letter
Porting combination
00 = standard
Direction of rotation (shaft end view)
R = Clockwise
L = Counter-clockwise
40,7
7,9
24,5
1,5 x 45°
45,5
7,9
24,5
1,5 x 45°
70
,0
35
,0
35,8
17,9
26,2
13,1
12,7 58,2
7,9
31,7
1,5 x 45°
24
,5
3
M
AX
I
22
,2
25
22
,2
00
Ø
Ø 38,1SUCTION Ø 25,4PRESSURE
M12 x 22,4 DEEP - 4 HOLES
M10 x 19 DEEP - 4 HOLES
1/2’’ - 13 UNC x 22,4 DEEP - 4 HOLES
3/8’’ - 16 UNC x 19 DEEP - 4 HOLES
KEY 4,762
      4,712